
DIGITAL MEDIA KIT 





905-336-8969
Email:  info@ccrvc.ca 

www.ccrvc.ca 

For questions regarding rates and additional advertising opportunities, 
please contact us at: 

2019 Digital Advertising Rates 

    Ad Placement:    Cost Per Month: 
Website Banner  
Website Footer Banner 
Website Sidebar Ad 

Newsletter Sidebar Ad  

E-Newsletter Sponsor

$250.00 

$150.00 

$ 30.00 

$ 60.00 

$150.00 

3000 Monthly Unique Website Visitors 


